What makes the APS II unique?......................
The option of traditional single use blades and burrs or an evolutionary
limited reusable system that provides convenient access to a full range
of blades and burrs within the sterile field.
The multi-function power console allows simultaneous operation of
two handpieces. The utilization of dual, active shaver handpieces
expedites the use of a blade and burr without time-consuming blade
changes. The drill and sagittal saw handpieces can be used for ACL

date other instruments commonly used
during arthroscopic procedures.
Adapteur Power System II Ordering Information
Adapteur Power System II Set (AR-8300S) includes:
APS II Control Console AR-8300
APS II Footswitch AR-8310
APS II Shaver Handpiece, qty. 2 AR-8325F
Blade/Burr Instrumentation Case, w/single rack, qty. 2  AR-8321
Accessories to the Adapteur Power System II:
APS II Footswitch, gas pedal AR-8310GP
Cordless Footswitch AR-8315
Corded Footswitch  AR-8315C
APS II Replaceable Cable AR-8320C
APS II Hand Control Shaver Handpiece AR-8325H
APS II Cannulated Drill Handpiece AR-8340F
APS II Sagittal Saw Handpiece AR-8350F
Single Use Disposable Shaver Blades:
Bone Cutter, 3.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8385BC
Bone Cutter, 4.2 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8420BC
Bone Cutter, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485BC
Bone Cutter, Aggressive, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585BC
Full Radius Resector, Aggressive, 3.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8385EF
Full Radius Resector, Aggressive, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485EF
Full Radius Resector, Curved, 4.2 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8420CEF
Full Radius Resector, Aggressive, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585EF
Serrated Tooth Resector, Aggressive, 3.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8385ES
Serrated Tooth Resector, Aggressive, 4.2 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8420ES
Serrated Tooth Resector, Aggressive, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485ES
Serrated Tooth Resector, Aggressive, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585ES
Serrated Tooth Resector, Asymmetric, 3.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8385TE
Serrated Tooth Resector, Asymmetric, 4.2 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8420TE
Serrated Tooth Resector, Curved, 4.2 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8420CST
Serrated Tooth Resector, Asymmetric, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485TE
Serrated Tooth Resector, Asymmetric, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585TE
SabreTooth Resector, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585SB
SabreTooth Resector, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485SB
SabreTooth Resector, 4.2 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8420SB
SabreTooth Resector, Curved, 4.2 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8420CEF
SabreTooth Resector, 3.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8385SB
Slotted Whisker, 3.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8385SW
Slotted Whisker, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485SW
Slotted Whisker, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585SW
End Cutter, 3.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8385EC
End Cutter, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485EC
Single Use Disposable Burrs:
ClearCut Burr, 6 Flute, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485CBS
ClearCut Burr, 6 Flute, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585CBS
ClearCut Burr, 8 Flute, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485CB
ClearCut Burr, 8 Flute, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585CB
ClearCut Burr, 12 Flute, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485CBT
ClearCut Burr, 12 Flute, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585CBT
ClearCut Round Burr, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585CPB
ClearCut Round Burr, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485CPB
ClearCut Round Burr, 3.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8385CPB
ClearCut SLAP Burr, 6 Flute, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485CSS
ClearCut SLAP Burr, 6 Flute, 3.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8385CSS
FlushCut Burr, 6 Flute, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485FBS
FlushCut Burr, 6 Flute, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585FBS
FlushCut Burr, 8 Flute, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485FB
FlushCut Burr, 8 Flute, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585FB
FlushCut Burr, 12 Flute, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485FBT
FlushCut Burr, 12 Flute, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585FBT
Round Burr, 3.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8385PB
Round Burr, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485PB
Round Burr, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585PB
Oval Burr, 3.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8385POB
Oval Burr, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485POB
Oval Burr, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585POB
Tapered Burr, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485PTB
Tapered Burr, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585PTB
Adapteur Power System II Ordering Information
Hip Length Single Use Disposable Shaver Blades and Burrs:
Bone Cutter, Hip Length, 4.2 mm x 18 cm AR-6420BC
Serrated Tooth Resector, Hip Length, 4.2 mm x 18 cm AR-6420ES
Serrated Tooth Resector, Hip Length, Curved, 4.2 mm x 18 cm AR-6420CES
Round Burr, Hip Length, 4.85 mm x 18 cm AR-6485PB
Small Joint Single Use Disposable Shaver Blades and Burrs:
SJ Full Radius Resector, 2 mm x 7 cm AR-7200FR
SJ Full Radius Resector, 2.85 mm x 7 cm AR-7285FR
SJ Full Radius Resector, 3.85 mm x 7 cm AR-7385FR
SJ Serrated Tooth Resector, 2.85 mm x 7 cm AR-7285ST
SJ Serrated Tooth Resector, 3.85 mm x 7 cm AR-7385ST
SJ Round Burr, 2.85 mm x 7 cm AR-7285PB
SJ Round Burr, 3.85 mm x 7 cm AR-7385PB
SJ Oval Burr, 2.85 mm x 7 cm AR-7285POB
SJ Oval Burr, 3.85 mm x 7 cm AR-7385POB
LR Autoclavable Shaver Blades:
Full Radius Resector, Aggressive, LR, 3.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8385RES
Full Radius Resector, Aggressive, LR, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485RES
Full Radius Resector, Aggressive, LR, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585RES
Full Radius Resector, Aggressive, LR, 3.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8385REF
Full Radius Resector, Aggressive, LR, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485REF
Full Radius Resector, Aggressive, LR, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585REF
Serrated Tooth Resector, LR, 3.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8385RST
Serrated Tooth Resector, LR, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485RST
Serrated Tooth Resector, LR, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585RST
Slotted Whisker, LR, 3.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8385RSW
Slotted Whisker, LR, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485RSW
Slotted Whisker, LR, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585RSW
End Cutter, LR, 3.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8385REC
End Cutter, LR, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485REC
LR Autoclavable Burrs:
Round Burr, LR, 3.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8385RPB
Round Burr, LR, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485RPB
Round Burr, LR, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585RPB
Oval Burr, LR, 3.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8385RPOB
Oval Burr, LR, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485RPOB
Oval Burr, LR, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585RPOB
Tapered Burr, LR, 4.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8485RPTB
Tapered Burr, LR, 5.85 mm x 12.5 cm AR-8585RPTB
Brushes and Instrument Cases:
Cleaning Brush for 3.85 mm Blades/Burrs AR-8385-14
Cleaning Brush for 4.85 mm Blades/Burrs AR-8485-14
Cleaning Brush for 5.85 mm Blades/Burrs AR-8585-14
Cleaning Brush for Blades/Burrs, large AR-8323
Blade/Burr Instrumentation Case, w/single rack AR-8321
Blade/Burr Instrumentation Case, w/double rack AR-8322
© Copyright Arthrex Inc., 2008.  All rights reserved.
U.S. PATENT NO. 7,077,845 and PATENT PENDING.  LB0652H